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74 N it N
605> & A L 57 57
604 9 66
603 8 74
602 10 84
601 12 96
600 11 107
599 8 115
598 18 133
597 12 145
596 11 156
595 19 175
594 11 186
593 16 202
592 27 229
591 20 249
590 28 277
589 20 297
588 27 324
587 31 355
586 23 378
585 34 412
584 28 440
583 34 474
582 37 511
581 35 546
580 37 583
579 40 623
578 52 675
577 42 717
576 45 762
575 51 813
574 42 855
573 41 896
572 49 945
571 52 997
570 57 1054
569 44 1098
568 58 1156
567 61 1217
566 53 1270
565 50 1320
564 58 1378
563 46 1424
562 53 1477
561 66 1543
560 71 1614
559 57 1671
558 59 1730
557 75 1805
556 67 1872
555 70 1942
554 72 2014
553 56 2070




PR N7 T
552 76 2146
551 54 2200
550 62 2262
549 62 2324
548 60 2384
547 51 2435
546 69 2504
545 70 2574
544 53 2627
543 64 2691
542 87 2778
541 64 2842
540 58 2900
539 71 2971
538 64 3035
537 70 3105
536 62 3167
535 68 3235
534 54 3289
533 57 3346
532 56 3402
531 61 3463
530 65 3528
529 53 3581
528 62 3643
527 60 3703
526 56 3759
525 55 3814
524 61 3875
523 54 3929
522 45 3974
521 56 4030
520 56 4086
519 59 4145
518 49 4194
517 44 4238
516 37 4275
515 54 4329
514 48 4377
513 41 4418
512 41 4459
511 38 4497
510 38 4535
509 31 4566
508 50 4616
507 36 4652
506 27 4679
505 40 4719
504 34 4753
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